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The fee structure for the Corporate Membership as follows

Complete Corporate Membership Scheme Gurugram Chapter
can be taken for Rs. 1500 (One Thousand Five Hundred only)

The Member enrolled under the Scheme shall be entitled to the following benefits:
% Nam of pocaam LRI owvawooare
1. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Thursday, 02nd February, 2023
2. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 07th February, 2023
3. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Friday, 10th February, 2023
4. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 14th February, 2023
5. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Friday, 17th February, 2023
6. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 21st February, 2023
7. |Full Day Seminar 4 Friday, 24th February, 2023
8. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 28th February, 2023
9. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Friday, 03rd March, 2023
10. |Half Day Seminar (Women's Day) 4 Tuesday, 07" March, 2023
11. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Friday, 10th March, 2023
12. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 14th March, 2023
13. |Half Day Seminar 4 Friday, 17th March, 2023
14. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 21st March, 2023
15. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Friday, 24th March, 2023
16. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Tuesday, 28th March, 2023
17. |Study Circle Meeting 2 Thursday, 30th March, 2023

TOTAL 40

Fee Details for Above Mentioned Programs are given below
1. Short Term Corporate Membership: Rs. 1500/- for all Programs except Full Day Seminar

2. Individual Program Fee: Rs. 200/- for Study Circle Meetings and Rs. 400/- for Half Day Seminars
3. Fees for Full Day Seminar: Rs. 750/- for Individual and Rs. 500/- for Corporate Members

Google Form https://forms.gle/vi5tTzDE36wYHs8J8

*Participation in individual programme option also available

The payment for Corporate Membership can be made
through following options:

Payment through Online SCAN & PAY

GURUGRAM CHAPTER

Name of Account | GURGAON CHAPTER OF NIRC OF ICSI

Bank Name UNION BANK OF INDIA
Bank Address SCO 41, 42, 43,
SECTOR 31, 32A,

_ | GURUGRAM-122001
Bank A/c Number | 520141001052612
IFSC Code UBINO907782

Paytm @ Google Pay €) Phonepe SH!M’

ISV () 0124-4232148/2380021/9999311926 44 gurugram@icsi.edu

With Best Regards
CS APOORVA KUMAR CS YOGESH KUMAR

Chairman | Secretary
Mobile: +91 93507 90009 Mobile: +91 99535 70032
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